MUTT 3rd Rich Crain Classic

human power - 5km
1 Chela
2 Erin

1 dog power- 5km

1 Maya Mossanen
2 Aidan Powell

3 Laura Wright

4 Beth Spence

5 Wendy Drake

2 dog power- 5km
1 Bobbie Jo Van Sickle

human power - 15km

1 Jorge Latre
2 Ramzey Olson
3 Fern Spaulding

1 dog power- 15km
1 Kori Marchowsky
2 Burt Spencer

2 dog power- 15km

1 Emily Bernhardt
2 Jason Vogel
3 Adam Bartles

Charlie
Hans
Soleil
Remi
Venus

Alpine, Cochi

Gable
Hank

Hayden, Flora
Kiglu, Mouse
Billy Ahnah

52:33
52.34

28:52
28:53
34:19
49:49
1:06:35

37:34

2:01:45
2:42:40
2:42:41

1:15:41
1:55:32

1:07:54
1:09:02
1:11:56



